1
VG1600 Series
270° Six-Way Ball Valves
LIT-12012567
February 2021Product Bulletin
VG1600 Series 270° Six-Way Ball Valves are designed
to easily and efficiently regulate the flow of both hot
and chilled water, in response to the demand of a

150 mm
(5 - 29/32 in.)
Table 9: Acessories ordering codes
Code number Name Description
VG1600-01 ½” Mounting Bracket Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-02  ½” Flow Disk Kit (2 x flow disk sets + 2 x ring nut) Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-03 ½” Insulation Shell Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-04 ½” Sweat Union Fitting kits (6x Sweat Union Fitting) North America
VG1600-05 ¾” Flow Disk Kit (2 x flow disk sets + 2 x ring nut) Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-06 ¾” Insulation Shell Europe / North America / Asia
VG1600-07 ¾” Sweat Union Fitting kits (6x Sweat Union Fitting) North America
Table 8: Valves ordering codes
Code number Name Description
VG1611AF ½” BSPP external threads Europe / Asia
VG1641AF ½” NPT internal threads North America
VG1671AF ½” BSPP external threads + 6x Sweat Union Fitting North America
VG1611BL ¾” BSPP external threads Europe / Asia
VG1641BL ¾” NPT internal threads North America
VG1671BL ¾” BSPP male + 6x Sweat Union Fittings North America
Figure 14: Clearance required
VG1600 Series
LIT-120125679
Technical Specifications